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R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1868

1708

1743

1761

1796

1729

1722

1797

1798

1716

1732

1791

1773

1737

1712

1857

27H20

03U01

26H07

21H16

12H02

14H06

25H12

24H03

40HO01

17H04

30H03

28H03

10H08

44H08

02H09

22H10

EEAZHBERSFR
EE ED 0F)

B3 Bl (26F)

B A (1)
EFRUBMIEESER
PR B (3F)

AR B (25F)

ok FER (3%)

5 (52,47,55,54)

3 (52,48,44,46)

TEAZHERSFER

RN IREREER
NE —1#& (35)

B BE (3F)

A0 XK Q2F)
EREACRERABRSER
A A (3F)
e £ (3%)
KR BE (2F)

1 (38,48 45)

5 (45,48,51)

6 (54,52,49)

FREAZBEEABREER

EEAZHEREER

FERNBEFER
Fry TLUAY (2F)
HwE B2k (3F)

BB ER (2F)
BEENIREERARSER
NN E (2F)
WHE BA (3F)
M M (2F)

5 (47,52,50,45-T.25)

4 (49,50,51,43-T.21)

0 (51,47,46)

FTERANSEFER

HERTEERESHK
ARER % (34)
AH A (35)
BT ITK (1)
I &8 KBRS SER
P W (35)
RE MEK (35F)
A FA (3%)

1 (51,45,46)

5 (51,47,50)

5 (52,50,49,50-T.28)

FERYRERASEER

6 (53,54,54)

FTRRENSEFER

Final Rank
2TH20
30H03
12H02
02H09
24H03
10H08
40H01
21H16

0N O~ ON =

BEAZHERSER
IRURIRRLES2R
TRENBEER
ERLEBSER
BERUASEESER 4
REENAZHERSER 2
BRRUAEESER O
$REAREENGESER O

E#AZHEEEER

RRRIARESER
< B R (15)

HN HTR (3F)

I HK (3F)
rEEREER
LR @i 3F)
BR BA (2F)
AR & (35F)

5 (51,49,49)

1 (48,49,47)

4 (47,56,46,52-T.25)

BREVHEREER

ARURIARLEEER
R (35F)

7l B& 3F)

PR FifE (24F)
RRAESER

Bl 52 2F)

M EAER (3F)
EH B (3F)

6 (50,46,49,51)

2 (41,47,46,46)

0 (46,48,52)

ARLRIARLESER

0 (51,52,53)

ARLRIARUESFR

BEENAZHESSER
4 BB (3%)

EE B3 (3F)

B 23 (3F)

RO RAGEFFR
e A (3F)

R & (35F)

EX A 2F)

6 (53,49,48)

0 (43,44,43)

6 (50,54,54)

BEENAZHERSER

ERLEHBEER
& 2 (2F)
R & (3F)
FIER IR (24F)
BPHELAFCAREFR
REBA F)
KK & (35)
W A (2F)

6 (51,54,50)

0 (43,50,48)

2 (44,50,50,45)

ERLUASEER

6 (55,53,53)

BERUASEER

6 (51,52,51)

ARLRIARLESER

GOLD
E#AZHEBEER

6 (55,53,47,50)

0 (51,49,48)

0 (46,44,42)

TERISEER

SILVER
ARLRINRLESER

6 (54,54,4551)

BRLUBASEER

BRONZE
FTEANGEER

2 (52,45,49,45)
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